Annexure-8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: Forge India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.01.2022; List of creditors as on: 04.02.2022

(Amount in 0O)
Sl Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amoun | Amount | Amount | Amount | Remark
No. | creditor received tof of any of of s, if any
Date of Amount Amount of | Nature of | Amount Amount | Wheth % of contin | mutual claim claim
receipt claimed claim claim covered covered er voting gent dues, not under
admitted by‘t by relate | share | claim that | admitte | verifica
security . .
guarante d in CoC may be d tion
interest e party? set off
1 | Global 18.01.2 |8,11,775.5 | 8,11,745.00 | Operation Nil Nil No Nil - - 30.50 - -
Marketing al Claim
022 0
2 | Rochak 21.01.2 |7,89,213 7,00,389.00 | Operation Nil Nil No Nil - - 88,824. = =
Enterprise al Claim 00
s 022
3 | Aarti 25.01.2 1,57,96,99 | 1,54,23,425 | Operation Nil Nil No Nil - - 3,73,57 - -
Steels al Claim 1.00
Limited 022 6




